THE AVOCET
Park/Urban/Garden Pole Luminaires€
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

PROJECT NAME:
MODELS:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-ST-KPG-PL-B0BSQ0369-K30-KAP7037-DIM-B15-A1-IB
Example:
CODE: BB-ST-KPG-PL-B0BSQ0369-K30-KAP7037-DIM-B15-A1-IB
CODE: BO
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-AC-KPG-PL
CCT OPTIONS:
3000K
Custom on request*
-K30
-CUS
FINISH OPTIONS:
Sanded Dark Gray
Sanded Black
-KAP7037
-RAL9005
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED /60 W / 120 mA / 5223 lm / 110-277V
CODE
Pole Diameter -
Height -
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Ø:  4.72" (12 cm)
H: 129.92" (330 cm)
Ø:  4.72" (12 cm)
H: 129.92" (330 cm)
LED /60 W / 120 mA / 5490 lm / 110-277V
CODE
Pole Diameter -
Height -
DIMMING OPTIONS:
1-10V
Pulse Width Modulation
DALI (Digital Addressable Lighting Interface)
-DIM
-PWM
-DALI
-B0BSD0369
-B0BSD0369
-B0BSQ0369  -B0BSQ0369
6.10˛
2.68˛
2.58˛ 2.25˛
3.07˛
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-ST-KPG-PL-B0BSQ0369-K30-KAP7037-DIM-B15-A1-IB
CODE: BO
BB-ST-KPG-PL-B0BSQ0369-K30-KAP7037-DIM-B15-A1-IB
NOTES: